Presenter
Allen and Alice Stokes Nature Center
Ashley Anderson Dances
Bomba Marile
Boulder Arts Council
Cache Valley Center for the Arts
Casino Star Theatre Foundation
Cedar City Music Arts Association
Craft Lake City
Davis Arts Council
Entrada Institute, Inc
Friends of the Moab Folk Festival
Gina Bachauer International Piano Foundation
India Cultural Center
Kane County Center for the Arts
Kayenta Arts Foundation
Moab Music Festival Inc
Mundi Project
Ogden Friends of Acoustic Music (OFOAM)
Onstage Ogden
Orem Public Library
Park City Institute
Salt Lake County Arts & Culture
Story Crossroads
The Chamber Music Society of Logan, Inc
Timpanogos Storytelling Institute
University of Utah (UtahPresents)
Utah Tech University (UT LIVE)

Utah Valley University (The Noorda Center for the

Zion Canyon Arts and Humanities Council
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Amount
$3,750
$4,750
$3,250
$4,000
$2,500
$3,000
$4,000
$3,750
$3,750
$3,600
$4,000
$2,750
$3,250
$4,000
$5,000
$3,000
$4,750
$3,750
$2,500
$3,250
$3,500
$3,750
$4,750
$3,250
$3,500
$3,250
$3,750
$2,500
$2,212

$103,062



