<u>Presenter</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Amount</u>		
Allen and Alice Stokes Nature Center	Logan	\$3,750		
Ashley Anderson Dances	Salt Lake City	\$4,750		
Bomba Marile	Sandy	\$3,250		
Boulder Arts Council	Boulder	\$4,000		
Cache Valley Center for the Arts	Logan	\$2,500		
Casino Star Theatre Foundation	Gunnison	\$3,000		
Cedar City Music Arts Association	Cedar City	\$4,000		
Craft Lake City	Salt Lake City	\$3,750		
Davis Arts Council	Layton	\$3,750		
Entrada Institute, Inc	Torrey	\$3,600		
Friends of the Moab Folk Festival	Moab	\$4,000		
Gina Bachauer International Piano Foundation	Salt Lake City	\$2,750		
India Cultural Center	South Jordan	\$3,250		
Kane County Center for the Arts	Kanab	\$4,000		
Kayenta Arts Foundation	Ivins	\$5,000		
Moab Music Festival Inc	Moab	\$3,000		
Mundi Project	Salt Lake City	\$4,750		
Ogden Friends of Acoustic Music (OFOAM)	Ogden	\$3,750		
Onstage Ogden	Ogden	\$2,500		
Orem Public Library	Orem	\$3,250		
Park City Institute	Park City	\$3,500		
Salt Lake County Arts & Culture	Salt Lake City	\$3,750		
Story Crossroads	West Jordan	\$4,750		
The Chamber Music Society of Logan, Inc	Logan	\$3,250		
Timpanogos Storytelling Institute	Lindon	\$3,500		
University of Utah (UtahPresents)	Salt Lake City	\$3,250		
Utah Tech University (UT LIVE)	St. George	\$3,750		
Utah Valley University (The Noorda Center for the	Orem	\$2,500		
Zion Canyon Arts and Humanities Council	Springdale	\$2,212		
		\$103,062		